BPALL Picture Day Schedule
April 28, 2013 (Sunday)

Moon Bounce and Rock Climbing Wall

Picture Day / BBQ

Field of Dreams (T/E Middle School if rain)

PHOTOGRAPHER # 1

Challenger 1
Challenger 1
Challenger 3
Challenger 3
XXXXXXX
Minors Softball - Michigan
Minors Softball - Wisconsin
Minors Softball - Villanova
Majors Softball - Michigan
Majors Softball - Stanford
Majors Softball - Washington
Minors Baseball (9-10) - River Bandits
CP7 Baseball - Giants
Majors Softball - Wisconsin
Minors Baseball (10-11) - Rivercats
Junior Softball
Minors Baseball (9-10) - Wahoos
Minors Baseball (9-10) - Grasshoppers
Minors Baseball (9-10) - Mudhens
Minors Baseball (9-10) - Knights

XXXXXXX

TEE BALL - WHITE SOX

CP Softball - Miami

CP Softball - Michigan

CP Softball - Stanford

CP Softball - Wisconsin

CP Softball - Pepperdine

CP7-A’s

CP7 - Nationals

CP7 - White Sox

CP7 - Mariners

Minors Baseball (10-11) - Seadogs

Minors Softball - Pepperdine

Minors Baseball (10-11) - Tincaps
XXXXXXX

Minors Softball - Washington

Minors Baseball (10-11) - Blueclaws

Junior Boys Baseball - BP1

Majors Baseball - Nationals

Majors Baseball - Cardinals

Majors Baseball - Cubs

Majors Baseball - Dodgers

Junior Boys Baseball - BP3

TIME

12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25
12:30
12:35
12:40
12:45
12:50
1:00
1:05
1:10
1:15
1:20
1:25
1:30
1:35
1:40
1:45
1:50
2:00
2:05
2:10
2:15
2:20
2:25
2:30
2:35
2:40
2:45
2:50
3:00
3:05
3:10
3:15
3:20
3:25
3:30
3:35
3:40
3:45
3:50

PHOTOGRAPHER # 2

Challenger 2

Challenger 2

Senior boys BP1

Majors Baseball - Tigers

Minors Baseball (10-11) - Owlz

Majors Baseball - Phillies

TEE BALL - DIAMONDBACKS

TEE BALL - ORIOLES

TEE BALL - ROYALS

TEE BALL - GIANTS

TEE BALL - PHILLIES

TEE BALL - ASTROS

TEE BALL - ATHLETICS

TEE BALL - BREWERS

TEE BALL - PIRATES

TEE BALL - CUBS

Minors Baseball (9-10) - Bats

CP Softball - Washington

TEE BALL - NATIONALS

TEE BALL - TIGERS
XXXXXXX

TEE BALL - MARINERS

TEE BALL - RAYS

TEE BALL - REDS

TEE BALL - DODGERS

TEE BALL - ROCKIES

Minors Baseball (10-11) - Threshers

CP7 - Phillies
CP8 - Giants
CP8 - Mariners
CP8 - Nationals
CP8 - A’s
CP8 - White Sox
Minors Softball - Miami
CP8 - Cubs

XXXXXXX
CP8 - Phillies
Majors Baseball - Rockies
Majors Baseball - Pirates
Majors Baseball - Indians
Majors Baseball - Athletics
CP7 - Cubs

XXXXXXX

Junior Boys Baseball - BP4

Picture Day Reminders:

Arrive 10 minutes early.

Gather with your team.

Payment due at photo time.
Extra forms are in the concession
stand at Toscani if you need!
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