Picture Day / BBQ	Ap	ril 28, 2013 (Sunday)	
Moon Bounce a	nd Roc	k Climbing Wall	
Field of Dreams	(T/E M	iddle School if rain)	
PHOTOGRAPHER # 1	TIME	PHOTOGRAPHER # 2	Picture Day Reminders:
Challenger 1	12:00	Challenger 2	Arrive 10 minutes early. Gather with your team.
Challenger 1	12:05	Challenger 2	Payment due at photo time. Extra forms are in the concession
Challenger 3	12:10		stand at Toscani if you need!
Challenger 3		Majors Baseball - Tigers	
XXXXXXX		Minors Baseball (10-11) - Owlz	
Minors Softball - Michigan		Majors Baseball - Phillies	
Vinors Softball - Wisconsin	12:30		
		TEE BALL - DIAMONDBACKS	
Minors Softball - Villanova		TEE BALL - ORIOLES	
Majors Softball - Michigan		TEE BALL - ROYALS	
Majors Softball - Stanford		TEE BALL - GIANTS	
Majors Softball - Washington	12:50	TEE BALL - PHILLIES	
Minors Baseball (9-10) - River Bandits	1:00	TEE BALL - ASTROS	Picture Day Reminders: Arrive 10 minutes early.
CP7 Baseball - Giants	1:05	TEE BALL - ATHLETICS	Gather with your team. Payment due at photo time.
Majors Softball - Wisconsin	1:10	TEE BALL - BREWERS	Extra forms are in the concessio stand at Toscani if you need!
Minors Baseball (10-11) - Rivercats	1:15	TEE BALL - PIRATES	
Iunior Softball	1:20	TEE BALL - CUBS	
/linors Baseball (9-10) - Wahoos	1:25	Minors Baseball (9-10) - Bats	
Ainors Baseball (9-10) - Grasshoppers	1:30	CP Softball - Washington	
/linors Baseball (9-10) - Mudhens	1:35	TEE BALL - NATIONALS	
Vinors Baseball (9-10) - Knights	1:40	TEE BALL - TIGERS	
XXXXXXX	1:45	XXXXXXX	Picture Day Reminders:
-	1:50	TEE BALL - MARINERS	Arrive 10 minutes early. Gather with your team.
TEE BALL - WHITE SOX	2:00	TEE BALL - RAYS	Payment due at photo time. Extra forms are in the concessio
CP Softball - Miami	2:05	TEE BALL - REDS	stand at Toscani if you need!
CP Softball - Michigan	2:10	TEE BALL - DODGERS	
CP Softball - Stanford	2:15	TEE BALL - ROCKIES	
CP Softball - Wisconsin	2:20	Minors Baseball (10-11) - Threshers	
CP Softball - Pepperdine		CP7 - Phillies	
CP7 - A's	2:30	CP8 - Giants	
CP7 - Nationals	2:35	CP8 - Mariners	
CP7 - White Sox	2:40	CP8 - Nationals	
CP7 - Mariners	2:45	CP8 - A's	
Vinors Baseball (10-11) - Seadogs	2:50	CP8 - White Sox	
Vinors Softball - Pepperdine	3:00	Minors Softball - Miami	Picture Day Reminders: Arrive 10 minutes early.
Minors Baseball (10-11) - Tincaps	3:05	CP8 - Cubs	Gather with your team. Payment due at photo time.
XXXXXXX	3:10	XXXXXXX	Extra forms are in the concessio stand at Toscani if you need!
Minors Softball - Washington	3:15	CP8 - Phillies	stand at rostan ir you need!
Vinors Baseball (10-11) - Blueclaws	3:20	Majors Baseball - Rockies	
Junior Boys Baseball - BP1	3:25	Majors Baseball - Pirates	
Majors Baseball - Nationals	3:30	Majors Baseball - Indians	
Majors Baseball - Cardinals	3:35	Majors Baseball - Athletics	
Vajors Baseball - Cubs	3:40	CP7 - Cubs	
Majors Baseball - Dodgers	3:45	XXXXXXX	Picture Day Reminders: Arrive 10 minutes early.
Junior Boys Baseball - BP3	3:50	Junior Boys Baseball - BP4	Gather with your team. Payment due at photo time.
and Doys Daseball - DF S	5.50	vanior boys baseball - DF4	Extra forms are in the concessio stand at Toscani if you need!

		stand at roscan n you need: